German Open

Bruhl, Germany 27 - 29 November 2008

Box12

14 entries

Pos Name
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Klaus Wickert
Oliver Sonnbichler
Dieter Jens
Burkhard Werner
Markus Reichl
Christian Kehl
Heinrich Post
Heiko Thinschmidt
Thomas Trantura
Christian Zoch
Roland Faix

Peter Frobel
Alexander Pleimes
Andy Ernst

G27 19 entries

Pos. Name

1 Roland "Assi" Maisenbacher
2 Zdenek Benes

3 Klaus Wickert

4 Heiko Thinschmidt

5 Rainer Borsutzki

6 Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino
7 Christian Kehl

8 Oliver Sonnbichler

9 Klaus Jungblut

10  Markus Reichl

11  Peter Frobel

12  Vlado Okali

13  Burkard Werner

14  Jeff Mack

15 Rebecca Frobel

16  Alexander Pleimes

17  Christian Zoch

18 Thomas Trantura

19  Heinrich Post
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Nation

Germany
Austria

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Nation

Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Germany

Brazil

Germany
Austria
Germany
Germany
Germany
Slovak Republic
Germany

USA

Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria
Germany

Qual.

2,622
2,422
2,682
2,417
2,633
2,612
2,514
2,298 tq
2,653
2,492
2,736
2,490
2,654
2,813

Qual.

1.886
1.8711tq
1.895
2.008
2.052
1.938
2.029
1.997
2.130
1.961
1.972
1.946
2.065
1.879
1.942
2.035
2.090
2.046
2.047

Semi

449,50
484,65
424,55
460,20
426,40
462,10
459,80
435,10
454,65
414,55
402,20
384,40
372,00
269,00

Quarter

Final

637,10
627,55
584,10
579,15
569,20
531,95
516,55
513,30

Semi

543.95
572.45
570.85
548.60
557.15
574.40
553.35
546.95
541.60
539.10
531.80
516.55
500.45
456.00
413.05
231.00

Final

786.15
774.10
768.55
766.70
765.45
738.15
724.45
687.10



German Open

Bruhl, Germany 27 - 29 November 2008

OMO 19 entries

Pos Name

1 Mario Schéne

2 UIf Edgar Pietsch

3 Peter Frobel

4 Klaus Jungblut

5 Per Persson

6 Burkard Werner

7 Rainer Borsutzki

8 Heiko Thinschmidt

9 Christian Zoch

10  Viado Okali

11  Oliver Sonnbichler

12  Rebecca Frobel

13 Zdenek Benes

14  Klaus Wickert

15  Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino
16  Andy Ernst

17 Jeff Mack

18  Juho Sippola

19 Roland "Assi" Maisenbacher

(G7 17 entries

Pos Name

1 Mario Schéne

2 Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino
3 Klaus Wickert

4 Per Persson

5 Juho Sippola

6 Zdenek Benes

7 Ulf Edgar Pietsch

8 Heiko Thinschmidt

9 Vlado Okali

10  Peter Frobel

11  Burkard Werner

12 Jeff Mack

13  Rebecca Frobel

14  Rainer Borsutzki

15 Oliver Sonnbichler

16  Roland "Assi" Maisenbacher
17  Christian Zoch
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Nation
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Slovak Republic
Austria
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany

Brazil

Germany

USA

Finland
Germany

Nation

Germany

Brazil

Germany
Sweden

Finland

Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Slovak Republic
Germany
Germany

USA

Germany
Germany
Austria
Germany
Germany

Qual.
1.903
1.857
1.841
1.850
1.913
1.974
1.992
1.946
1.952
1.925
1.819
1.907
0.000
1.989
1.961
1.881
1.958
1.899
1.797 tq

Qual.

1.570
1.634
1.704
1.642
0.000
1.635
1.702
1.844
1.554 tq
1.654
1.703
1.730
1.773
1.913
1.748
1.613
2.334

Laps
854.10
850.25
829.99
826.30
816.60
795.25
784.35
766.60
760.05
745.55
732.00
693.00
684.15
655.70
370.00
353.00
336.00
223.00
214.00

Quarter

Heat

w
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Semi

629.55
581.95
631.15
618.60
560.90
580.40
578.20
581.40
575.15
560.00
538.85
525.00
509.20
495.60
375.00
238.00

Final

1042.80
1002.00
995.60
891.00
773.00
733.10
662.00
507.00



